& automic

registry services

Holdings Range Report

Paradigm Metals Limited

Security Class(es): PDM - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

NESC12 - NOTEHOLDER SHARES ESCROWED 12 MONTHS FROM RELISTING
VESC24 - VENDOR SHARES ESCROWED 24 MONTHS FROM RELISTING
VESC12 - VENDOR SHARES ESCROWED 12 MONTHS FROM RELISTING

As at Date: 06-Jul-2016
Price per security: $0.0400
Holding Ranges
1-1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 9,999,999,999

Totals

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 251, with total 601,826, amounting to 0.18% of Issued Capital

Holders
136

71

36

346

206

795

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Total Units % Issued Share Capital
25,154 0.01%
205,470 0.06%
279,915 0.08%
15,066,133 4.55%
315,821,643 95.30%
331,398,315 100.00%


mailto:info@automic.com.au

	Holdings Range Report
	Paradigm Metals Limited


