

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872 P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337 E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

## Holdings Range Report

## **Paradigm Metals Limited**

Security Class(es): PDM - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

NESC12 - NOTEHOLDER SHARES ESCROWED 12 MONTHS FROM RELISTING

VESC24 - VENDOR SHARES ESCROWED 24 MONTHS FROM RELISTING

VESC12 - VENDOR SHARES ESCROWED 12 MONTHS FROM RELISTING

As at Date: 06-Jul-2016

Price per security: \$0.0400

Holding Ranges	Holders	Total Units	% Issued Share Capital
1 - 1,000	136	25,154	0.01%
1,001 - 5,000	71	205,470	0.06%
5,001 - 10,000	36	279,915	0.08%
10,001 - 100,000	346	15,066,133	4.55%
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	206	315,821,643	95.30%
Totals	795	331,398,315	100.00%

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 251, with total 601,826, amounting to 0.18% of Issued Capital

Report Generated on 06-Jul-2016 at 09:51 AM